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International Naval Contest 2012 E

Points
176.400
102.450
100.224
93.299
76.045
74.514
74.514
67.320
64.980
63.700
57.536
52.260
51.645
51.360
50.544
46.920
46.610
40.068
38.472
38.024
36.754
35.620
32.304
28.681
24.067
23.874
23.826
23.650
23.256
21.879
21.660
20.241
20.196
19.684
19.312
18.576
16.898
16.728
16.592
16.137
15.946

Result Class F
(Non Naval Station)
Call Name
RF9C Serge
SV5DKL Efstathios
YL2TB Victor
LY2CX Vygantas
SPOGR Ryszard
OKI1AY Josef
YO2CJX Virgil
RA3MD Andrej
YO2AQO0 Valer
YL2CQ Ervins
RN3ANT Vitaly
YL2TD Eugene
LZ1HW Spas
UT2G Alex
LY2SA Vidmantas
EU1DZ Boris
OESFIN Friedrich
RDICX Sergey
RVODC Serge
DK4WF Ben
YL2CV Vladimir
RZ577 Sergej
RW3AI Valery
EW8OF Sergey
SISY Kurt
PA3CWG Ronald
UASC Alexandr
LY9A Gediminas
SMS5CSS Allan
RX9CC Yuri
UA4HEZ Sergej
EW6GF Andy
RZ3PX Vladimir
LY2FN Ricardas
2E0ZSE Paul
YO9AGI Mircea
PAORBA Rienus
MOAEK John
YO9WF Tonut
SVIMF Markos
RX3VF Alexander
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
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Points
15.873
14.310
13.794
12.580
12.420
12.183
11.222
11.008
10.602
10.395

9.456
9.396
8.475
8.211
7.450
7.224
6.624
6.358
6.160
5.964
5.964
5.649
5.593
5.502
5.456
5.400
5.280
5.263
4.878
4.522
4.250
3.870
3.870
3.744
3.654
3.195
3.145
2.944
2.795
2.736
2.670
2.595
2.595
2.520
2.450
2.262
1.937
1.668
1.430
1.330

Call
YT2ISM
UYS5TE
RA3ID/3
UT5URW
HAITI
EU6AA
YL2HK
YO7ARZ
UYOCA
DF5BX
RW6MBC
DH2URF
OK6DJ
ON3ND
PAOMIR
LZ10J
US3LX
UAG6HFI
HB9EWO
PAOWLB
UUI9JK
PA5SGU
PA3AQL
SD6M
LY2LF
DL5SDTL
9A1AA
YOSDOH
LY3B
PA3EVY
UA3VVB
DL3MVC
SE6Y
SPI9KJU
YT2AA
ONS5JD
I1ULJ
DI2IA
PA3ANN
MOCFW
SVI1PS
UNS5C
735G
OR2F
DJ5SHB
UA2FL
RM5P
UA3UBT
RT9X
LZ2NG

Name
Ismail
Nick
Valeriy
Andrei
Janos
Victor
Pavel
Vasile
Pavel
Werner
Serge
Richard
David
Jean
Nico
Don
Len
Nick
Clemens
William
Yurij
Jaap
Paul
Per-Eric
Kestutis
Peter
Ivo
Stefan
Algirdas
Willy
Alexei
Jan

Rolf
Hubert
Bata

Jan
Salvatore
Dieter
Joop
Kazunori
George
Victor
Jane
Lyubomir
Hubert
Vyacheslav
Gleb
Oleg
Mikhail
Darin

Mode
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
mixed
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
CW
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Rating
88
89

90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
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104
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106

Points
1.110
1.090
1.090

832
816
736
704
696
696
279
200
188
186
180
172
129
105

50

18

15

10

Call
RAITV
404SM
RT3G
RV6LCI
UU9JAN/qrp
YUITY
UA4FCO
UA4LU
USoUX
RA3NC
OKI1UKV
PA3BTT
CTIETK
PA3CVI
F3WT
ZS6C
ONG6FC
FAGFT
HA7JQK
RU3VV
SQ5SMJW

Name
Serge
Mario
Mikhail
Pavel
Pavel
Ljuba
Yuri
Vladislav
Vasiliy
Yuri
Jaroslav
Wally
Jose
C.R.
Pierre
Joop
Gaston
Andreas
Alexandrosz
Serge
Radoslaw

Mode
CW
CwW
CW
CwW
CW
CwW
CW
CwW
CW
CwW
CW
CwW
SSB
CwW
CW
CwW
CW
SSB
CW
CcwW
CW



	Rating Points Call Name Mode
	Rating Points Call Name Mode
	Rating Points Call Name Mode

